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GACHE SORTIE TRINGLE POUR PVC

SIEGENIA

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
2101609N
2101151N
2101161N
2101540N
2101199N
2101173N
2101563N
2101240N
2101522N
2101170N
2101784N
2101171N

2101128N

Consulter la fiche produit

Execution
1867
1909
1940
2040
2260
2400
2660
3700
3960
4460

4460/5
4580

608
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Reglable
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

oui

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

Non

Faille Industrie

Siegenia
FRZA0250
FRZA0120
FRZA0140
FRZA0370
FRZA0210

305362
303061
FRZA0330
FRZA0340
FRZA0130
TRZA0150
NRZA0030

FRZA0190
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